BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR
No

01
02
03
04

05

06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13

° \CASE No.

ID No.157/2018
ID No. 71/2013

Misc. No.2/2019
Misc. No.3/2019

LCA No.07/2019

ID No. 04/2014
ID No.162/2015
ID No.163/2015
ID No.164/2015
ID No.165/2015
ID No.166/2015
ID No.167/2015
ID No.168/2015

CAUSE LiIsT DATED 15.03.2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

NAME OF RESPONDENT

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Ms. Komal Srivastaya

Sh. Tituram & 39 Ors.

Sh. Darshan Singh & 17 Ors.

Sh. Ramesh Chand

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Alawadhi
EVIDENCE

General Secretary

Sh. Sharafat

Sh. Rakesh Kumar

Sh. Ishtkar

Sh. Ishampal

Sh. Nathi Ram

Sh. Gulab Singh

Sh. Naseem

I.C.IC.I & Anr.
F.O.L. Depot.

CB.SE. &Anr.
CB.SE. &Anr.

Spice Jet Ltd. & Anr.

Remount Training School & Depot

Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors

Remount Training School Depot & Ors

NDH

R.F.O.

22.03.2021
22.03.2021
22.03.2021
24.03.2021

26.03.2021
26.03.2021
26.03.2021
26.03.2021
26.03.2021
26.03.2021
26.03.2021
26.03.2021



