BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DEL				
		CAUSE LIST DATED 1	<u>5.03.2021</u>	
SR. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	NDH
		FOR FILING OF REPLY & CO		
01	ID No.157/2018	Ms. Komal Srivastaya	I.C.I.C.I. & Anr.	R.F.O.
02	ID No. 71/2013	Sh. Tituram & 39 Ors.	F.O.L. Depot.	22.03.2021
03	Misc. No.2/2019	Sh. Darshan Singh & 17 Ors.	C.B.S.E. & Anr.	22.03.2021
)4	Misc. No.3/2019	Sh. Ramesh Chand	C.B.S.E. & Anr.	22.03.2021
05	LCA No.07/2019	Sh. Rajesh Kumar Alawadhi	Spice Jet Ltd. & Anr.	24.03.2021
		EVIDENCE		
06	ID No. 04/2014	General Secretary	Remount Training School & Depot	26.03.2021
07	ID No.162/2015	Sh. Sharafat	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	26.03.2021
38	ID No.163/2015	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	26.03.2021
)9	ID No.164/2015	Sh. Ishtkar	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	26.03.2021
10	ID No.165/2015	Sh. Ishampal	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	26.03.2021
11	ID No.166/2015	Sh. Nathi Ram	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	26.03.2021
12	ID No.167/2015	Sh. Gulab Singh	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	26.03.2021
13	ID No.168/2015	Sh. Naseem	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	26.03.2021